PRODUCT SPEC SHEET
TLKR - T80EXTREME
GO BEYOND
Ultimate specification, rugged and all-weather proof, the
TLKR T80Extreme �is ready for adventures in the harshest�
of environments. With a range of up to 10km*, a tough
water resistant design and essential accessories, the
TLKR T80Extreme will keep you in touch on the wildest

Freq Band PMR446
Tx Power 500mW
Type Designation TLKR-80EXTREME
Bandwidth 12.5Khz
Channels 8
Weight 100g (excluding batteries)
Range Up to 10km*
Size WxDxH 5.5 x 16.7 x 3.9 (cm)
PACKAGE CONTENTS
Two Radios
Two Belt Clips
Mains Adapter
2 NiMH rechargeable batteries
Charger Pod
Two Lanyards
Two Earpieces
Instruction Manual
MECHANICAL
8 Channels + 121 Codes
LCD Display
Keypad Lock
Battery Level Indicator
Belt Clip
9V Jack
500mW Transmit Power
FEATURES
LED Torch
Group Call
Scan
VoX and iVoX
Auto squelch
Channel monitor
Clock/Stop Watch
Room monitor
Auto power off
ALERTS
10 Call Tones
Vibrate Alert
Keypad tones
Talk confirmation tone/Roger beep
CHARGING
Twin Charger Pod (supplied)
AC Adaptor
Power source - Rechargeable NiMH pack (supplied)
4 x AAA Alkaline batteries (not supplied)
Battery life (Typical)
NiMH (supplied) - approx. 16hrs
PACKAGE CONTENTS
X2 BELT CLIPS INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MAINS ADAPTER 2 X LANYARDS
X2 T80 EXTREME RADIOS
CHARGER POD 2 x earpieces
* Subject to terrain and conditions